
Sch XIV- F.No. 180v 
Receipt Malgujari 
Name Circle. Naam Mauja Maya 
Thana Police Station Number

V Farad Malki / Farad Raiyati 
 Nam Raiyat Mee Waliyadit Jamabandi 

That is a positive number.

Page No. : 5
Vol. No. : 19

 Receipt No. : 0479895426

Simdega | Gotra | 80 | NILMANI TOPPO
Account Number Khesara number Acreage (in acres)

111 4916 0 acres 20 decimal 0 hectares
 
Araji Cash Araji Bhavli Tahsil accounting laga bhavali
 

The annual demand for holdings is the current (current year) of the current year.

Inspite of demand Yearly Outstanding Recent 
 (2020-2021)Over three years

 
3rd year

 
2nd year 1st year

   Goods (cash) 
  Gujari (Bhavli) 
  cess                                         . . . . 
  Sood                                         . . . . 
  Mutfrkat                               . . . . 
  Meejan

100.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

20.00 

245.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

100.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

20.00 

245.00

Tax payer

Regarding payment
Outstanding Motalba 

Hall 
(2020-2021)

Fazil
Over three years

 
3rd year 2nd year

 
1st year

 
  Goods (cash) 
  Gujari (Bhavli) 
  cess                                         . . . . 
  Sood                                         . . . . 
  Mutfrkat                               . . . . 
  Meejan payinger

 

 

 

 

 

 

100.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

20.00 

245.00
   (1) Meijan Kul (in words): Two Hundred Fourty Five Rupees
   (2) Name Dehinda -
   (3) Total outstanding -   245.00   Date Amla Tehsil Kuninda: 15-09-2020

The arrears of Khas Mahal are not charged on Malgujari (except on arrears on which certificates are issued).
 

 
 
This is a computer generated copy. 
This form is for the information of the applicant only. 
For any kind of inaccuracies, contact the concerned officer.
 

Keep attention for two yards, this is the solution for the corona.
 


