Sch XIV- F.No. 180v Receipt Malgujari Name Circle. Naam Mauja Maya Thana Police Station Number



Farad Malki / Farad Raiyati Page No.: 5 Nam Raiyat Mee Waliyadit Jamabandi Vol. No. : 19

That is a positive number. Receipt No. : **0479895426**

Simdega Gotra 80 NILMANI TOPPO		
Account Number	Khesara number	Acreage (in acres)
111	4916	0 acres 20 decimal 0 hectares

Araji Cash	Araji Bhavli	Tahsil accounting laga bhavali

The annual demand for holdings is the current (current year) of the current year.

		Outstanding				Recent
Inspite of demand	Yearly	Over three years	3rd year	2nd year	1st year	(2020-2021)
Goods (cash)	100.00					100.00
Gujari (Bhavli) cess	25.00					25.00
Sood	50.00					50.00
Mutfrkat Meejan	50.00					50.00
	20.00					20.00
	245.00					245.00
I and the second se	I	I .	1	1	I .	1

Tax payer

Regarding payment	Outstanding				Motalba	F:I
	Over three years	3rd year	2nd year	1st year	Hall (2020-2021)	Fazil
Goods (cash) Gujari (Bhavli)					100.00	
cess					25.00	
Sood Mutfrkat					50.00	
Meejan payinger					50.00	
					20.00	
					245.00	

(1) Meijan Kul (in words): Two Hundred Fourty Five Rupees

(2) Name Dehinda -

(3) Total outstanding - 245.00

Date Amla Tehsil Kuninda: 15-09-2020

The arrears of Khas Mahal are not charged on Malgujari (except on arrears on which certificates are issued).



This is a computer generated copy.

This form is for the information of the applicant only.

For any kind of inaccuracies, contact the concerned officer.

Keep attention for two yards, this is the solution for the corona.